
Missouri (13-9, 4-6 Big 8) -vs- Colorado (20-6, 7-3 Big 8)
02/10/96 at Boulder, Colo. (Coors Events Center)

 
 

 
 
Missouri 56

Colorado 67

Date: 02/10/96
Time: 7 p.m.
Attendance: 5916
Site: Boulder, Colo. (Coors Events Center)
Referees: Patty Broderick, Bob Trammell, Randy Campbell

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Missouri 25 31 56
Colorado 32 35 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Martin, Erika * 31 6-14 1-2 3-8 3-8 11 2 4 5 0 2 16
04 Bryan, Mandy * 32 3-7 0-0 3-3 1-3 4 4 2 5 0 2 9
31 Bonds, Kesha * 28 2-3 0-0 4-4 3-4 7 2 2 6 3 0 8
21 Siemer, Andrea * 23 3-9 0-0 0-0 6-2 8 0 3 3 0 1 6
25 Thornton, Lindsay * 19 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 0 4
50 Dixon, Susan 13 3-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 3 0 1 0 0 8
14 Woehrer, Leslie 22 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2
41 Lucy, Alison 6 1-3 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 2 0 1 2
12 Johnson, Tanisha 11 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1
20 Flynn, Marcie 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-51 1-4 13-19 16-25 41 18 14 28 3 11 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-51   41.2 % 1-4   25.0 % 13-19   68.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Scholz, Erin * 33 11-19 0-0 4-6 2-3 5 0 1 1 0 0 26
11 Thomas, De Celle * 28 4-11 0-1 4-4 0-2 2 3 4 1 0 4 12
52 Scott, Raegan * 30 3-5 0-0 0-1 2-4 6 4 3 2 4 1 6
34 Terry, Jen * 16 1-2 0-0 3-4 2-0 2 3 0 1 0 3 5
21 Graham, LaShena * 15 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 1 0
25 Weathers, Lauri 18 5-8 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 0 0 1 10
14 Slokar, Alexandra 17 2-4 0-0 1-2 3-3 6 1 3 2 0 0 5
10 Palmer, Amy 19 0-4 0-4 3-4 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 0 3
22 Felts, Alexis 15 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 3 0
40 Hasheider, Michelle 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 3 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-59 0-7 15-21 12-19 31 16 18 15 4 15 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-59   44.1 % 0-7   0.0 % 15-21   71.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Missouri 25

Colorado 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Martin, Erika 31 6-14 1-2 3-8 3-8 11 2 4 5 0 2 16
4 Bryan, Mandy 32 3-7 0-0 3-3 1-3 4 4 2 5 0 2 9
31 Bonds, Kesha 28 2-3 0-0 4-4 3-4 7 2 2 6 3 0 8
21 Siemer, Andrea 23 3-9 0-0 0-0 6-2 8 0 3 3 0 1 6
25 Thornton, Lindsay 19 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 0 4
50 Dixon, Susan 13 3-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 3 0 1 0 0 8
14 Woehrer, Leslie 22 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2
41 Lucy, Alison 6 1-3 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 2 0 1 2
12 Johnson, Tanisha 11 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1
20 Flynn, Marcie 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-51 1-4 13-19 16-25 41 18 14 28 3 11 56
41.2 % 25.0 % 68.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Scholz, Erin 33 11-19 0-0 4-6 2-3 5 0 1 1 0 0 26
11 Thomas, De Celle 28 4-11 0-1 4-4 0-2 2 3 4 1 0 4 12
52 Scott, Raegan 30 3-5 0-0 0-1 2-4 6 4 3 2 4 1 6
34 Terry, Jen 16 1-2 0-0 3-4 2-0 2 3 0 1 0 3 5
21 Graham, LaShena 15 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 1 0
25 Weathers, Lauri 18 5-8 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 0 0 1 10
14 Slokar, Alexandra 17 2-4 0-0 1-2 3-3 6 1 3 2 0 0 5
10 Palmer, Amy 19 0-4 0-4 3-4 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 0 3
22 Felts, Alexis 15 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 3 0
40 Hasheider, Michelle 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 3 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-59 0-7 15-21 12-19 31 16 18 15 4 15 67
44.1 % 0.0 % 71.4 %



Second Half Box Score
Missouri 31

Colorado 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Martin, Erika 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Bryan, Mandy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Bonds, Kesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Siemer, Andrea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Thornton, Lindsay 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Dixon, Susan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Woehrer, Leslie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Lucy, Alison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Johnson, Tanisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Flynn, Marcie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Scholz, Erin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Thomas, De Celle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Scott, Raegan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Terry, Jen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Graham, LaShena 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Weathers, Lauri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Slokar, Alexandra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Palmer, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Felts, Alexis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Hasheider, Michelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


